Form No. L8888-88/11
© Martin Engineering Company 1944, 2011
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Form No. L3971-03/19
© Martin Engineering Company 2012, 2019
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® Combination Cradle
1. Part Number Prefix:

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MARTIN® COMBINATION CRADLE
Belt Width†
in. (mm)
# of
Bars
Impact Cradle
Part Number
Standard Base Cradle
Stringer
Width
in. (mm)
Mounting
Centers
in. (mm)
24 (500-650) 6 UCGBB-24SXXMXPAX 36 (914) 33 (838)
30 (650-800) 7 UCGBB-30SXXMXPAX 42 (1066) 39 (991)
36 (800-1000) 7 UCGBB-36SXXMXPAX 48 (1219) 45 (1143)
42 (1000-1200) 9 UCGBB-42SXXMXPAX 54 (1317) 51 (1295)
48 (1200-1400) 10 UCGBB-48SXXMXPAX 60 (1529) 57 (1448)
54 (1400-1600) 12 UCGBB-54SXXMXPAX 66 (1676) 63 (1600)
60 (1600-1800) 13 UCGBB-60SXXMXPAX 72 (1829) 69 (1752)
72 (1800-2000) 16 UCGBB-72SXXMXPAX 84 (2133) 81 (2057)
† Metric dimensions indicate industry standards for metric belting.
MARTIN® COMBINATION CRADLE WITH CENTER ROLLS
Belt Width†
in. (mm)
# of
Bars
Impact Cradle
Part Number
Standard Base Cradle
Stringer
Width
in. (mm)
Mounting
Centers
in. (mm)
24 (500-650) 4 UCGBR-24SXXMXPAX 36 (914) 33 (838)
30 (650-800) 4 UCGBR-30SXXMXPAX 42 (1066) 39 (991)
36 (800-1000) 4 UCGBR-36SXXMXPAX 48 (1219) 45 (1143)
42 (1000-1200) 6 UCGBR-42SXXMXPAX 54 (1317) 51 (1295)
48 (1200-1400) 6 UCGBR-48SXXMXPAX 60 (1529) 57 (1448)
54 (1400-1600) 8 UCGBR-54SXXMXPAX 66 (1676) 63 (1600)
60 (1600-1800) 8 UCGBR-60SXXMXPAX 72 (1829) 69 (1752)
72 (1800-2000) 10 UCGBR-72SXXMXPAX 84 (2133) 81 (2057)
† Metric dimensions indicate industry standards for metric belting.
IMPACT BAR MATERIALS AND
SPECIFICATIONS
Characteristics Urethane Bar